3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

PendIe.

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken

.0P Token

Chain.Link. (LINK)

wOP

FOXYTOKEN

OPTIMISM
0x4151a07981de91b060915e61250fd0de58as5b3b3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 C

550.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendle

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 om)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x4151a07981de91b060915e61250fd0de58a5b3b3

Token
BLOCKAID WARNING
m.xyz)

$ZRO Token at
https://zro.lat

BLOCKAID WARNING
m.xyz)

Event

$10 000 for free
ode.xyz)

OP REWARD AT

Balance
re your wallet now!
REWARDS (mode-claim

. lat

re your wallet now!
REWARDS (mode-claim
Event

Event

.Xyz)

.Xyz)

MODE airdrop @ airdrop-mode.xyz

OP REWARD AT claims

claims-op.xyz &8Y”’

Event

# Date & time

1 2024-08-21
07:39:51

2 2024-08-19
10:14:35

3 2024-08-19
10:13:37

Event

Transaction Id

Oxef1639a597749c973edS

0dd7abf46cdS5646209fdad

8af83646079fe7f461376b

Oxe039aabe3c07903895ef

ee7bal3308ch6dabh86707da

e89%9aa74564bb%40a163d64

0x78492557¢c14d06960cS5

6a0330e45ddd618bb79723

2atb6bchaa?26039e21242acc

-op.xyz 8Y"’

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000060 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 4
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xef1639a597749c973ed50dd7abf46cd5646209fdad8af83646079fe7f461376b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xef1639a597749c973ed50dd7abf46cd5646209fdad8af83646079fe7f461376b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xef1639a597749c973ed50dd7abf46cd5646209fdad8af83646079fe7f461376b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe039aabe3c07903895efee7ba3308cb6dab86707dae89aa74564bb940a163d64
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe039aabe3c07903895efee7ba3308cb6dab86707dae89aa74564bb940a163d64
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe039aabe3c07903895efee7ba3308cb6dab86707dae89aa74564bb940a163d64
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78492557c14d06960c556a0330e45ddd618bb797232af6cbaa96039e21242acc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78492557c14d06960c556a0330e45ddd618bb797232af6cbaa96039e21242acc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78492557c14d06960c556a0330e45ddd618bb797232af6cbaa96039e21242acc
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Date & time

2024-08-17
11:21:37

2024-08-14
03:41:37

2024-08-13
13:17:31

2024-08-11
11:02:53

2024-07-29
04:00:17

2024-07-28
13:45:09

2024-07-26
11:19:21

Date & time

Transaction Id

Oxdec87b360aeea7hae48d

c5cc5eb67e687defc4a19bfhb

8aad979c423239%aaba24f

0x01017f6294533101454b

131f5e7al1d5ad03d15345a

laebbbaec48033eb2d73ea

Ox00b249ec399b6d585c90

e74586ead34f2fealf4103

7587284861dbff6f748e12

Ox004e1ae440b457593316

2d624295bcd670f676762F

346730c03fe8d30f045048

0x2ab325d7b989342e82d7

060ceb5070e4303eb6bceeb

2053ee0752610e6c949efb

Ox8b5632800645a23h259f

4328b5412506d87ad6d282

8bbb7124940d8ae52e4b0f

Ox3d5fdbéaf7f3831cc284e

d38387c05176b578h62f%a

63994bab762553c06b904a

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

550.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendl
e

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdec87b360aeea7bae48dc5cc5e67e687defc419bfb8aad979c4232399aaba24f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdec87b360aeea7bae48dc5cc5e67e687defc419bfb8aad979c4232399aaba24f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdec87b360aeea7bae48dc5cc5e67e687defc419bfb8aad979c4232399aaba24f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x01017f6294533f01454b131f5e7a1d5ad03d15345a1aeb6baec48033eb2d73ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x01017f6294533f01454b131f5e7a1d5ad03d15345a1aeb6baec48033eb2d73ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x01017f6294533f01454b131f5e7a1d5ad03d15345a1aeb6baec48033eb2d73ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x00b249ec399b6d585c90e74586ead34f2fea1f41037587284861dbff6f748e12
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x00b249ec399b6d585c90e74586ead34f2fea1f41037587284861dbff6f748e12
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x00b249ec399b6d585c90e74586ead34f2fea1f41037587284861dbff6f748e12
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x004e1ae440b4575933162d624295bcd670f676762f346730c03fe8d30f045048
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x004e1ae440b4575933162d624295bcd670f676762f346730c03fe8d30f045048
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x004e1ae440b4575933162d624295bcd670f676762f346730c03fe8d30f045048
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2ab325d7b989342e82d7060ceb5070e4303e6bceeb2053ee0752610e6c949ef6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2ab325d7b989342e82d7060ceb5070e4303e6bceeb2053ee0752610e6c949ef6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2ab325d7b989342e82d7060ceb5070e4303e6bceeb2053ee0752610e6c949ef6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b5632800645a23b259f4328b54f2506d87ad6d2828bbb7124940d8ae52e4b0f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b5632800645a23b259f4328b54f2506d87ad6d2828bbb7124940d8ae52e4b0f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b5632800645a23b259f4328b54f2506d87ad6d2828bbb7124940d8ae52e4b0f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3d5fd6af7f3831cc284ed38387c05176b578b62f9a63994ba6762553c06b904a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3d5fd6af7f3831cc284ed38387c05176b578b62f9a63994ba6762553c06b904a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3d5fd6af7f3831cc284ed38387c05176b578b62f9a63994ba6762553c06b904a

Date & time

2024-08-26
12:30:45

2024-08-21
07:42:23

2024-08-21
07:40:15

2024-08-21
07:39:47

2024-08-21
07:39:31

2024-08-19
10:16:29

2024-08-19
10:14:33

2024-08-17
15:19:51

2024-08-17
14:45:11

Transaction Id

Oxcec70c57f285b5%9ec?h4

0ef79334b8d53630fdf579

be9eebbc026e0e380c8d77

Oxfce7edbelbad3h1520b7

bb1491c412988f6175973e

7d01986f34d321be7ceBb6

0xa993efb5fbbbc07011ea

319e086b138e724cd0592b

490621ad35¢c227ch170ff4

Ox74b72f85c0fd73f9939f

Qcacebbec?20b17el1c055b4

fh804484e56d22dcB15efc

Ox8f94h824cc3296fd72ab

ecff8f20286a989d1ddb15

3317f92f3bdce20e783abe

0x5c2944a65a880112f733

642266bb175750fdab0120

o4hb3ed0aef09f6233c6c81

Ox69ac32b26d28809d00ab

88bab53chd4af5049e29777

e88165122152ce7bf%dacl

Ox80b8ac8e4029d9fbbcb9

385adaecl1628f811cl3abl

88a00326fd7943f3f9d316

Ox86c33a8ddc322361f63d

3fd3817d94ba21175e1014

70257a5aaf3¢c12cb155275

Amount

+1

.lat

Event

. lat

.com/tmpdsoou)

7f)

Event

com/nxepl4oe

Event

Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcec70c57f285b59ec9b40ef79334b8d53630fdf579be9eebbc026e0e380c8d77
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcec70c57f285b59ec9b40ef79334b8d53630fdf579be9eebbc026e0e380c8d77
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcec70c57f285b59ec9b40ef79334b8d53630fdf579be9eebbc026e0e380c8d77
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfce7ed6e1ba83b1520b7bb1491c412988f6175973e7d01986f34d321be7ce066
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfce7ed6e1ba83b1520b7bb1491c412988f6175973e7d01986f34d321be7ce066
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfce7ed6e1ba83b1520b7bb1491c412988f6175973e7d01986f34d321be7ce066
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa993efb5fbbbc07011ea319e086b138e724cd0592b490621ad35c227cb170ff4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa993efb5fbbbc07011ea319e086b138e724cd0592b490621ad35c227cb170ff4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa993efb5fbbbc07011ea319e086b138e724cd0592b490621ad35c227cb170ff4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x74b72f85c0fd73f9939f9cace6bec20b17e1c055b4fb804484e56d22dc015efc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x74b72f85c0fd73f9939f9cace6bec20b17e1c055b4fb804484e56d22dc015efc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x74b72f85c0fd73f9939f9cace6bec20b17e1c055b4fb804484e56d22dc015efc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f94b824cc3296fd72abecff8f20286a989d1ddb153317f92f3bdce20e783a6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f94b824cc3296fd72abecff8f20286a989d1ddb153317f92f3bdce20e783a6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f94b824cc3296fd72abecff8f20286a989d1ddb153317f92f3bdce20e783a6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5c2944a65a880112f733642266bb175750fdab012054b3ed0aef09f6233c6c81
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5c2944a65a880112f733642266bb175750fdab012054b3ed0aef09f6233c6c81
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5c2944a65a880112f733642266bb175750fdab012054b3ed0aef09f6233c6c81
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x69ac32b26d28809d00ab88bab53cbd4f5049e29777e88165122152ce7bf9dac1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x69ac32b26d28809d00ab88bab53cbd4f5049e29777e88165122152ce7bf9dac1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x69ac32b26d28809d00ab88bab53cbd4f5049e29777e88165122152ce7bf9dac1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80b8ac8e4029d9fbbc69385adaec1628f811c13ab188a00326fd7943f3f9d316
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80b8ac8e4029d9fbbc69385adaec1628f811c13ab188a00326fd7943f3f9d316
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80b8ac8e4029d9fbbc69385adaec1628f811c13ab188a00326fd7943f3f9d316
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86c33a8ddc322361f63d3fd3817d94ba21175e101470257a5aaf3c12cb155275
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86c33a8ddc322361f63d3fd3817d94ba21175e101470257a5aaf3c12cb155275
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x86c33a8ddc322361f63d3fd3817d94ba21175e101470257a5aaf3c12cb155275
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2024-08-17
11:21:37

2024-08-14
03:40:57

2024-08-12
04:15:01

2024-08-03
16:30:09

2024-07-31
00:24:27

2024-07-31
00:24:17

2024-07-31
00:24:11

2024-07-31
00:23:59

2024-07-29
04:00:51

Transaction Id

Oxec?26339ec8bh8h75c8ad8

bb8105a26fd2%eas449e67b

e7e66c07dd19328b564611

Oxa477eal3ef45ed9ft49ce?

26a6ba40711c2e3d0aclce

1643b83b36430f2e997%al

0x830fc5fh8538ac7273ea

bc8eb4ah522b4b840abdSct

36a210ea3e8d4c961398ba

Oxd1be92333d56384522c0

86bbafhe7d841956f6344¢e

f7b9c4act5eb89621876f4

Oxf3ffadbe54d63d4b00d?

edOec77faef435012c20d7

93777d549f71c8bd4f0873

Oxc88b07e77a502eb32F21

235095997927512¢c54c953

75c2a728ft9d838c12b7df

Oxc2c9f4b9564117de4bf0

d7a28f5aaac437bbc619cl

7a9957b2a91a4864e223c3

Oxb740e6e0e577ba841a40

cca89d754959027027641a

99058836ec?b19dfdd2b2c

0x92eb06c75e109426727a

1fb89c0f8717ellebcfcf4

50c23e4e3ce458dTa4s8e84

Amount

1 re your wallet

now!

1 re your wallet

now!

1 OP REWARD

claims-op.xyz 8Y”~

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.

1 MODE airdrop @
airdrop-mode.xyz

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

AT

Xyz)

Xyz)

Xyz)

Xyz)

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xec96339ec8b8b75c8ad8bb8105a26fd29ea449e67be7e66c07dd19328b564611
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xec96339ec8b8b75c8ad8bb8105a26fd29ea449e67be7e66c07dd19328b564611
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xec96339ec8b8b75c8ad8bb8105a26fd29ea449e67be7e66c07dd19328b564611
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa477ea3ef45ed9f49ce726a6ba40711c2e3d0ac1ce1643b83b36430f2e9979a1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa477ea3ef45ed9f49ce726a6ba40711c2e3d0ac1ce1643b83b36430f2e9979a1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa477ea3ef45ed9f49ce726a6ba40711c2e3d0ac1ce1643b83b36430f2e9979a1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x830fc5fb8538ac7273eabc8eb4b522b4b840abd5cf36a210ea3e8d4c961398ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x830fc5fb8538ac7273eabc8eb4b522b4b840abd5cf36a210ea3e8d4c961398ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x830fc5fb8538ac7273eabc8eb4b522b4b840abd5cf36a210ea3e8d4c961398ba
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd1be92333d56384522c086bbafbe7d841956f6344ef7b9c4acf5e689621876f4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd1be92333d56384522c086bbafbe7d841956f6344ef7b9c4acf5e689621876f4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd1be92333d56384522c086bbafbe7d841956f6344ef7b9c4acf5e689621876f4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf3ffa3be54d63d4b00d9ed0ec77faef435012c90d793777d549f71c8bd4f0873
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf3ffa3be54d63d4b00d9ed0ec77faef435012c90d793777d549f71c8bd4f0873
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf3ffa3be54d63d4b00d9ed0ec77faef435012c90d793777d549f71c8bd4f0873
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc88b07e77a502eb32f21235095997927512c54c95375c2a728ff9d838c12b7df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc88b07e77a502eb32f21235095997927512c54c95375c2a728ff9d838c12b7df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc88b07e77a502eb32f21235095997927512c54c95375c2a728ff9d838c12b7df
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc2c9f4b9564117de4bf0d7a28f5aaac437bbc619c17a9957b2a91a4864e223c3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc2c9f4b9564117de4bf0d7a28f5aaac437bbc619c17a9957b2a91a4864e223c3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc2c9f4b9564117de4bf0d7a28f5aaac437bbc619c17a9957b2a91a4864e223c3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb740e6e0e577ba841a40cca89d754959027027641a99058836ec9b19dfdd2b2c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb740e6e0e577ba841a40cca89d754959027027641a99058836ec9b19dfdd2b2c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb740e6e0e577ba841a40cca89d754959027027641a99058836ec9b19dfdd2b2c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92eb06c75e109426727a1fb89c0f8717e11ebcfcf450c23e4e3ce458dfa48e84
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92eb06c75e109426727a1fb89c0f8717e11ebcfcf450c23e4e3ce458dfa48e84
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x92eb06c75e109426727a1fb89c0f8717e11ebcfcf450c23e4e3ce458dfa48e84

19

20

21

22

23

Date & time

2024-07-27
23:31:09

2024-07-26
19:30:51

2024-07-26
19:30:37

2024-07-26
17:55:29

2024-06-23
03:20:39

Transaction Id

0x6d32a49c0adc77b4af3f9

9aca77faeffd30523f649d

4abdac4bf4ad2d44d9759cof

0x199d5d5677b7e376d6ba

e100092c71e2d3a76ba889

44a86d6ft4663b3131f1fba

Ox9a4fb6ecl894b153%9a7b4

8131ca955ch7571eb5ffdO

8e52fc00234ff8b6c18032

Ox8f0176e67ebf40b3bacd

52ch5004ae2afd72568f15

d40b0f4bdSeaflcdc73bf3

0xd47104at313a72195250

129beSfef6f63e46274583

a2¥342600d30c?2acc8b0a

Amount

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@

+

+

mode-airdrop.xyz

1 rk

1 rk

1 MODE

1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d32a49c0adc77b4f3f99aca77faeffd30523f649d4a4ac4bf4d2d44d9759c6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d32a49c0adc77b4f3f99aca77faeffd30523f649d4a4ac4bf4d2d44d9759c6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d32a49c0adc77b4f3f99aca77faeffd30523f649d4a4ac4bf4d2d44d9759c6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x199d5d5677b7e376d6bae100092c71e2d3a76ba88944a86d6f4663b3131f1f6a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x199d5d5677b7e376d6bae100092c71e2d3a76ba88944a86d6f4663b3131f1f6a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x199d5d5677b7e376d6bae100092c71e2d3a76ba88944a86d6f4663b3131f1f6a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a4f6ec1894b1539a7b48131ca955cb7571eb5ffd08e52fc00234ff8b6c18032
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a4f6ec1894b1539a7b48131ca955cb7571eb5ffd08e52fc00234ff8b6c18032
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9a4f6ec1894b1539a7b48131ca955cb7571eb5ffd08e52fc00234ff8b6c18032
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f0176e67ebf40b3bac652cb5004ae2afd72568f15d40b0f4bd5eaf1cdc73bf3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8f0176e67ebf40b3bac652cb5004ae2afd72568f15d40b0f4bd5eaf1cdc73bf3
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